TAKTAKE -UPSPS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
®
TAK
E -U
PS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
TAK
E -U
PS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS

MILD STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL MODELS
ALL STANDARD MODELS IN STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT.
How to Order
Standard Telescoper® Conveyor Belt Take-Up
1 - Select the Pillow Block you require for your application from the bearing
manufacturers catalog. Note the bearing bore.
2 - Locate your Bearing Bore Range (Column one in dimension chart)
3 - Select corresponding "Tube Series"(Specify "300")
4 - Determine "Take-up Stroke" in inches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(Specify "9")
5 - Select Material . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .("MS" for mild steel, or "SS" for stainless steel)
6 - Specify Body Mounting Method . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .("SF" for standard feet)
7 - Specify Bearing Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .("BP" for bearing plate)
Required ordering
specification
300-9-MS-SF-BP
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280
TAKTAKE -UPSPS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
®
TAK
E -U
PS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
TAK
E -U
PS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
TAK
E -U
PS CONVEYOR & INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS
COMPONENT & INDUSTRIAL  INNOCOMPONENT & INDUSTRIAL  INNOVATIONTION
PrProducts, Inc.oducts, Inc.
Availability of Options
Since the Telescoper® is a modular design, most options can be combined. As an example, any of the bearing mount-
ing options are available with any of the body mounting options. The same can be said for combining different body
and bearing mounts with some of our performance options such as compression springs, hydraulics or Quick Release
mechanisms. Also, most options are available in stainless or low carbon steel and may be plated, powder coated, wet
process painted or left bare.
When designing a Telescoper® for your application, you are advised to examine the entire spectrum of options available
so as to maximize the utility of the Telescoper® in your conveying environment.
Finally, all options are generally available, in any combination, within a one week lead time. For design assistance,
option application information, production availability and pricing, please consult with your Bryant Sales Representative.
A slotted bearing plate designed to accommodate a wide
range of four bolt "E" Type bearings or you may order a
bearing plate drilled to the specific bearing that you
require. Either is readily available.
A design alternative to the “top mount” or “protected
screw” type takeups. The Telescoper® can be mounted
to either the side of the conveyor or the top of the frame.
We then extend the inner tube by the length of the base
of the pillow block and the bearing is bolted to the top of the
inner sliding tube. This allows the user to maintain the same center-
line as a top mount takeup. And remember - only Telescopers® offer a truly
protected thread that is guaranteed to perform - year after year after year ...
ES - Extended Slider
FB - Four Bolt Mount
Telescoper® Options
With the growing use of Spring Compression